
予選順位 予選順位

三位決定戦

4and3

3and2

岩本 相助

宮崎 清和

鈴木 康太

3and2

２UP

1UP

8and7

4and3

5and4

優
勝

4and3

2UP

6and4
岡 宏行

西尾 辰男

松永 秀樹

柴田 朋也

小谷 雅俊

安藤 直樹

安藤 宗男

松山 真也

2and1

6and5

7

15

2

スクラッチ選手権 トーナメント表

不戦勝

中島 正

新美 満春

4

9

8

1

16

11

6

14

3

10

松山 真也

第三位

12

5

13

3and2

小島 邦裕

安部 正也

1UP


